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2.25" DRIVEWAY PAVERS

AVAILABLE IN OUR GATEWAY PATTERN®AND 6"X12"

GATEWAY PATTERN®
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SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE LAYOUTS!
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GRANOQ" SILVER AGED DRIVEWAY PAVERS
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AVAILABLE IN CREMA EDA’, DEEP BLUE GRANO®SILVER AND TERRA DEEP BLUE® RECLAIMED GRANO® SILVER AGED

68" IRREGULAR STEP TREADS
15" 24" WIDE X 24"-42" LONG X 6" THICK

15"-24" WIDE X 42"-48" LONG X 6" THICK

AVAILABLE IN: DEEP BLUE", ORCCA", AND GRANO"SILVER

6" HGH TAPERED WALL BLOCKS
PIECE 1: 8" HIGH X 8.6"-10" LONG X 8" WIDE

PIECE 2: 6" HIGH X 10.6"-12" LONG X 8" WIDE

PIECE 3: 6" HIGH X 12.6"-14" LONG X 8" WIDE

AVAILABLE IN: ORCCA® AND GRANO®SILVER

CIRCLE FIREPIT

INSIDE DIAMETER - 35"-36"

OUTSIDE DIAMETER - 51"-52"

PIECE SIZE - 8" HIGH X 7'-10" LONG X 8" WIDE
AVAILABLE IN: CREMA EDA’, ORCCA", AND GRANO"SILVER
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GRANO® SILVER, ORCCA’, CREMA EDA" CIRCLE FIREPITS



HEAT TESTING

Testing took place at our Carlstadt, New Jersey location. On July 13, 2016, the temperature was 86°and on July 20, 2016, the
temperature was 88°. Qur products were tested in direct sunlight for duration of the day. This chart gives a range of temperatures
for each product and finish.

Crema Eda”
Antiqued Finish
Sandblasted Finish
Sandblasted Enhanced
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Disclaimer: Applicable to Marmiro Stones®Products

The following products and installation information is provided to assist Marmiro's®customers with installation, maintenance and usage
decisions. It is understood that the installation, maintenance and usage employed by each customer is outside the direction and control
of Marmiro Stones®and as such, is strictly and completely the choice and responsibility of each customer and their installer. Marmiro
Stones” expressly disclaims any and all asserted claims which may arise directly from information contained in this document(s),
including but not limited to, loss of rights, materials, personal injury or other potential injury.



Compressive Strangtt

Product

Crema Edo®
Crema Eda® Rosa
Afyon Cloug®
Deep Blue®

Terra Traverting
Grono® Travertine

Flexural Strength - AST-C

Product

Crema Edo®
Crema Ego® Rosa
Afuon Cloud®
Deep Blu=®

Terra Traverting
Grana® Traverting

Co-Efficient of Friction

Product

Cramg Edo®
Crema Edo® Rosa
Afon Cloude®
Ceep Blue®

Terra Travertine
Grona® Traverting

Co-Efficient of Friction

Product

Crema Edo™
Crema Edo® Rosa
Afigon Cloud®
Deep Blue®

Terma Traverting
Grarg® Traverine
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ECIFICATIONS

Artiqued Firish
13,453 psi
12,675 psi
10,888 psi
12,082 psi
8,645 psi

7.891 psi

Antiqued Firish
A&
A&

A
1,878 psi
1,687 psi

Antiqued Hnish Dy
074
o4
074
077
070
076

Sandblosted Finish Dry

09
088
087
084
N
100

Sandblosted Finish

12,080 psi
18,434 psi
10.208 psi
11,829 psi
INAA
7,845 psi

Sondbiosted Finish
1,284 psi
1,466 psi
1,308 psi
1,878 psi

A,
N/A

Antigued Fnish Wet
087
087
083
087
088
082

Sandblasted Finish Wet

087
085
1.04
087
A
088

eze and Thaw - ASTM-CI

Product Result Nates

Crema Eda® Pass No cracks or deformations
Crema Eda® Rosa Pass No cracks or deformations
Afuon Cloud® Pass Mo crocks or deformations
Deep Blua® Paoss Mo crocks or deformations
Terra Travertine Poss Mo cracks o deformations
Grano® Traverting Pass No cracks or deformations

Wwioter Absorption - ASTM-CS7

Artiqued Finish Sandblasted Finish
Product Waier Absorpfion % Water Albsorption %
Crerma Edo® 017 019
Crema Eda® Fosa 017 0.1e
Afyon Cloug® 017 016
Deep Blua® 0.17 0.18
Terra Trovertine 188 A
Granc® Traverting 212 2.24
Dene ASTM-CH

Anfiqued Finish Sandblasted Finish
Product Density Density
Crema Edo® 1885 lbarfts 167 4 bsf®
Crema Eda® Bosa 1B88.3 Ibe/fte B3 lbs/fe
Afyon Cloud® 1B2.4 lbsffie 1842 lba/fs
Deep Blus® 1838 lbeff 187 4 lbs/f2
Terra Trovertine 1537 bs/ft3 (RIS
Granc® Traverfine 1547 lbsrie 1520 lbs/f=

Mormire Stornes, Inc. has no contrd over the buyer's seleclion or use of
ony stone.  Prior fo using or permiting the use of our products, e buger
must determine fhe suitobify of of the products for the ntended use and
aggumes al risk ond liabiiny whatsoever in connection herawith,  The buger
must also dstermine the slip resistonce sulftablity ond  maintoinciity as
Marmirc Stones, Inc. s not responsibie for any losses. or domoges sustained
by the buger, or any ather person, os a result of improper instalaton o
misdpplication of our products.  Plecse refer 1o fhe ASTM stondords: for more
specific Inforrnatfion concerring stone or pover speclficalons. Marmiro Siones,
Ine. and its agents and employsss are held harmiess against any lbss, darmoge,
cloim, sut, liobiity, judgement, or expense arising out of, or N commection with,
any injury, domage, or [oss 1o any property, o viclaion of oy opplcoble ows
or reguiofions resulting from, or In connecton  with, the sde, fransportotion.
instodafion, or use of our products by the buger, Origina doouments: for
technical speciicaions oan be provided upon request,
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US HEADQUARTERS

MARMIRO STONES'
790 WASHINGTON AVE, 2ND FLOOR

CARLSTADT, NJ 07072

P. 201-933-6461
F. 201-933-6462

WWWMARMIRO.COM

DESIGN STUDIO NJ

MARMIRO STONES'

790 WASHINGTON AVE, 1ST FLOOR
CARLSTADT, NJ 07072

P. 201-933-6461

F. 201-933-6462

INFO@MARMIRO.COM
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DESIGN STUDIO NY
MARMIRO STONES”
910 MONTAUK HWY
WATER MILL, NY 11976
P. 201-933-6461

F. 201-833-6462

888-MARMIRO.COM



